@

SWISS MEDICAL
NETWORK

Dr. med. Jens Forberger

Facharzt FMH flr Orthopadie und Traumatologie des
Bewegungsapparates
Facharzt Chirurgie FMH

Languages
DE

Education
2014

20M

20M

2009

2000
1994-2000

Work Experience
2020-2024
2017-2019
2014-2017
2014
2012-2014
2011-2012
2007-201
2005-2007
2005
2002-2005
2000-2002

Memberships
e FMH

e VSAO

* AGZ

SGOT

e SGZH

VLSS
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Accreditation

Rosenklinik Rapperswil

Specialties
Orthopaedic surgery

Foot/ankle surgery

Hip surgery
Hip prosthesis

Hip osteoarthritis

Knee pain and knee surgery

Knee arthroscopy

Achilles tendon rupture

Osteoarthritis of the knee

Knee prosthesis

Torn ligaments/ligament injuries

Heel pain

Hallux valgus

Morton’s neuroma

Osteoarthritis of the ankle

Hand surgery

Hip impingement

Cartilage damage

Cruciate ligament tear

Meniscus tear

Contact

Dorfstrasse 94
8706 Meilen
(ab 3. Januar 2025)

T +4155 220 70 03
dispo@rosenklinik.ch

Download vCard
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https://www.swissmedical.net/de/spitaeler/rosenklinik
https://www.swissmedical.net/en/orthopedics
https://www.swissmedical.net/en/orthopedics/foot-ankle-surgery
https://www.swissmedical.net/en/orthopedics/hip-surgery
https://www.swissmedical.net/en/orthopedics/hip-surgery/hip-prosthesis
https://www.swissmedical.net/en/orthopedics/hip-surgery/hip-osteoarthritis
https://www.swissmedical.net/en/orthopedics/knee-surgery
https://www.swissmedical.net/en/orthopedics/knee-surgery/knee-arthroscopy
https://www.swissmedical.net/en/orthopedics/foot-ankle-surgery/achilles-tendon-rupture
https://www.swissmedical.net/en/orthopedics/knee-surgery/knee-arthritis
https://www.swissmedical.net/en/orthopedics/knee-surgery/knee-prosthesis
https://www.swissmedical.net/en/orthopedics/foot-ankle-surgery/torn-ligaments-ligament-injuries
https://www.swissmedical.net/en/orthopedics/foot-ankle-surgery/heel-pain
https://www.swissmedical.net/en/orthopedics/foot-ankle-surgery/hallux-valgus
https://www.swissmedical.net/en/orthopedics/foot-ankle-surgery/morton-neuroma
https://www.swissmedical.net/en/orthopedics/foot-ankle-surgery/arthritis-of-the-ankle
https://www.swissmedical.net/en/orthopedics/hand-surgery
https://www.swissmedical.net/en/orthopedics/hip-surgery/hip-impingement
https://www.swissmedical.net/en/orthopedics/knee-surgery/cartilage-damage
https://www.swissmedical.net/en/orthopedics/knee-surgery/cruciate-ligament-rupture
https://www.swissmedical.net/en/orthopedics/knee-surgery/meniscus-tear
mailto:dispo@rosenklinik.ch
https://www.swissmedical.net/en/doctors-directory/forberger-jens/vcard

